	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VW-35SBR-RL
	VW-35SBR-RL (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            VW-35SBR-RL
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            SIREN 9-28VDC SLOW/FAST
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Sirens
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 VW-35SBR-RL datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VW-35SBR-RL  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE120SA3PS1S Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ SHORT PULSE
496162000 Rose Bopla  ADJUST ANGLED COUPLING 4961 SER
50014 Flambeau Inc  CASE COND 8-15/16X6-5/8X1-1/4"
IPCBP76 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL BOTTOM 27.5X22.25" WHITE
SR42UWEXPNDNR3 Tripp Lite  42U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK
0834219226 Molex Inc  9SKT CMD TO 8 POS RJ45 3M
1200661270 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FEMALE,RA/MALE 4M
PT83.92NRATNCRA Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY RG58A NM TNCM
2-6278895-0 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125 RIS SC MTRJ 20M1
0151680742 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 5 CKTS LGT 305
0152680991 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
0982670548 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE D 36POS
0210200962 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1' 0.50MM 25POS
0210201072 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1' 0.50MM 35POS
H3AXT-10108-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049R/X 8"
H6BXT-10102-G7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065G/X 2"
H2AAG-10112-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048B/H1503TR12"
PCS6BLU3G HellermannTyton  CAT 6 GSA SHLD PATCH CORD 3' BL
09470400001 Harting  RJICORD22/1SOLIDIP20 ANG RJ45
6A22-A0441-003.0-0 3M  QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH LSZH OM2+ 3M
H3BWH-6418G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR64H/AE64G/HPL64H
M3UEK-3436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS34K/MC34M/MCE34K
C3365/34 100 3M  CABLE 34 COND .050" FLAT GRAY
R162PFPL.40.E2 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG ZIP 2C SOLID BC
391650 BK002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 500'
SCCB-2-19 Essentra Components  STANDOFF CABLE CLIP NAT 6MM SPC
Q2-LS-1/16-01-SS1000FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/16"-1000' BLACK
Q-200E-TW-1-01-SS30M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1"-30M BLACK
118577N003 TE Connectivity  S01-05-RCS453
FRSPJC26BL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT JUNCTION SPILL-OVER
IEGHS11-37053-7-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
CELBXPK21-1REC5-35430-200 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0218.125TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC TD 5X20 125MA
0209.800MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 350V SLO-BLO 2AG .8A AXIAL
3403.0123.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 5A 125VAC SMD SLOW
19300800001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT .080A 5X20MM IEC
RGEF1000 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RGE SERIES 10.0A HOLD
SMM4F15A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 15VWM 32.5VC DO222AA
P4KE12A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC AXIAL
B72220Q461K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 675V 15KA DISC 20MM
	VW-35SBR-RL  keywords
	    	VW-35SBR-RL
	VW-35SBR-RL  PUI Audio, Inc.
	VW-35SBR-RL  pdf
	VW-35SBR-RL  datasheet
	VW-35SBR-RL  price
	VW-35SBR-RL  distributor
	electronic components VW-35SBR-RL
	VW-35SBR-RL  Audio Products
	VW-35SBR-RL  Sirens
	VW-35SBR-RL  SIREN 9-28VDC SLOW/FAST
	VW-35SBR-RL
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .